Gaming Event Prize Winners

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greeneville/Greene County

Winner Name:

Jamie Davis

Lynn Hope

Amy Harrison
Chasity Birdwell
Gary Garner

Josh Pierce
Bobby Wells
Tamma Wilkerson
Gary Garner

Print Date: 10/6/2017 11:25:52 AM

Golf Ball Drop

Prize Value:

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$328.00
$600.00
$5,000.00

Description:

Capatin D's Gift Certificate

Pizza Inn Gift Certificate

Lowe's Gift Certificate

Cash

Fatz Cafe Gift Certificate

Quick Stop Markets Gift Certificate
Big Screen TV

Greeneville Astro & Sodexo Suite
Cash
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