Gaming Event Prize Winners

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greeneville/Greene County Golf Ball Drop

Winner Name:	Prize Value:	Description:
Jamie Davis	\$100.00	Capatin D's Gift Certificate
Lynn Hope	\$100.00	Pizza Inn Gift Certificate
Amy Harrison	\$100.00	Lowe's Gift Certificate
Chasity Birdwell	\$100.00	Cash
Gary Garner	\$250.00	Fatz Cafe Gift Certificate
Josh Pierce	\$250.00	Quick Stop Markets Gift Certificate
Bobby Wells	\$328.00	Big Screen TV
Tamma Wilkerson	\$600.00	Greeneville Astro & Sodexo Suite
Gary Garner	\$5,000.00	Cash

Print Date: 10/6/2017 11:25:52 AM

Print Date: 10/6/2017 11:25:52 AM